[image: Afficher l'image d'origine]                                                                               [image: Afficher l'image d'origine]
[image: Afficher l'image d'origine]                                                                                 [image: Afficher l'image d'origine]                 
	[image: C:\Users\AA\Desktop\PHOTO\10646929_1375824269405725_7941533797694142216_n.jpg]3
	CATALOGUE



FRIGO TOP FT38
 (
H
) (
W
) (
L
) (
W1
) (
H1
) (
L1
)[image: C:\Users\AA\Desktop\PHOTO\FT 43 38.jpg]               [image: C:\Users\AA\Desktop\PHOTO\diavia-frigoTOF 43.jpg]

	Dimensionne / Dimensions
Dimensions / Maß
Dimension

	L
	1115mm

	W
	663mm

	H
	194mm
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	28


	Dimensionne / Dimensions
Dimensions / Maß
Dimension

	L1
	1000mm

	W1
	500mm

	H11
	157mm
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	R404a
	R404A

	Potenza frigorifiera
Puissance frigorifique
Cooking power
Kuhlerleistung
Potencia frigorifica
	Potenza frigorifiera
Puissance frigorifique
Cooling power
Kuhlerleistung
Potencia frigorifica
	Portata aria
Débit d’air
Air flow
Luftmenge
Capacidad aire
	Volume cella
Volume du compartiment
Compartiment volume
Kuhlraum Volumen
Volumen camara
	Assorbimento
Absorption
Rated power
Aufnahme
Absorcion
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m3/h
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	3800W
	
	1740
	13
	36

	
	1800w
	1740
	10
	36
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